
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NF 

St.Nr. 

3 

77 

21 

44 

35 

66 

97 

33 

56 

19 

13 

55 

85 

11 

6 

10 

14 

7 

Name 

SCHLOSSER / FRIES 

REEVES / ROUSSEAU 

STREUER / DE HAAS 

PÄIVÄRINTA / CLEMENT 

SATTLER / SCHMIDT 

ROSCHER / BURKARD 

GRABMÜLLER / LAVOREL 

ZIMMERMANN / SEEGERS 

RUTZ / HOFER 

SCHWEGLER / KOPECKY 

LINGEN / PRUDLIK 

REMSE / WECHSELBERGER 

KRANENBURG / ZIMMERMANN 

KIMESWENGER / KÖLSCH 

WEEKERS / MOES 

KLOK / LAUDY 

NICHOLLS / MAHL 

KAPELLER / BILLICH 

Klasse 

600 

600 

600 

600 

600 

1000 

600 

600 

600 

600 

1000 

600 

600 

600 

1000 

1000 

600 

1000 

Motorrad 

LCR Yamaha 600ccm 

ARS Yamaha 600ccm 

ARS Yamaha 600ccm 

LCR Yamaha 600ccm 

ARS Yamaha 600ccm 

LCR BMW 1000ccm 

LCR Yamaha 600ccm 

ARS Yamaha 600ccm 

LCR Yamaha 600ccm 

LCR Yamaha 600ccm 

LCR Suzuki 1000ccm 

ARS Yamaha 600ccm 

RCN Kawasaki 600ccm 

LCR Kawasaki 600ccm 

RCN Suzuki 1000ccm 

RCN Yamaha 1000ccm 

LCR Honda 600ccm 

ASR Suzuki 1000ccm 

Nat 

CHE/CHE 

GBR/FRA 

NDL/NDL 

FIN/FRA 

DEU/DEU 

DEU/CHE 

AUT/FRA 

DEU/NDL 

CHE/CHE 

DEU/CZE 

DEU/DEU 

SVN/AUT 

NDL/DEU 

AUT/DEU 

NDL/NDL 

NDL/DEU 

GBR/DEU 

AUT/AUT 

Runden 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

8 

4 

Diff. 

5.177 

10.520 

10.941 

31.584 

1:02.679 

1:10.981 

1:21.694 

1:35.796 

1:36.498 

1:43.747 

1:49.739 

1:54.902 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

NF 

NF 

Abstand 

5.177 

5.343 

0.421 

20.643 

31.095 

8.302 

10.713 

14.102 

0.702 

7.249 

5.992 

5.163 

1 Runde 

21.789 

51.084 

Beste Zeit. 

1:47.198 

1:47.725 

1:48.350 

1:48.238 

1:49.049 

1:49.601 

1:52.447 

1:53.774 

1:54.810 

1:55.050 

1:54.314 

1:55.370 

1:56.333 

1:57.068 

1:59.100 

2:02.590 

1:56.331 

1:54.161 

In Runde 

11 

3 

7 

2 

3 

2 

2 

5 

4 

12 

5 

6 

2 

5 

2 

2 

6 

4 

Nach Runden sortiert

Bemerkungen 
no jump start 
td #7 
TD #14 

Vorsprung 

5.177 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

140,179 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:47.198 

Beste Geschw. 

141,887 

Beste Runde von 
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IDM DEKRA Lausitzring/D 

IDM Sidecar 

Race 2 

Rennen (12 Runden) started at 12:25:53 

Lausitzring/D 4,225 km 

13.09.2020 12:25 


